Run for the Hill of It Results - May 14, 2016

Name

1. Connor Turpin
2. Wayne Bruce
3. Maxx Austin
4. Tony Sousa

5. Ben Calabretta
6. Brian Ringle
7. Carl Fleming
8. Matt Gaither
9. Jason Winfree
10. Wayne Foster

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Adam Burn
Sephora Glassman
Dorian Rammell
Ron Horton
Lance Abernathy
Vasiliy Bunakov
Bob Simpson
Clinton Marskers
Ryan Lisher
Finelle Farmers
Aaron Hess
Richard Knowles
Karen Mullikin
Cory Lemper
Kenny Maestas
Laura Winder
Amy Miller

Lee Bauer
Jessica Schlee
Jordan Marsters
Bill Chandler
Tom Solden
Lauralee Simpson
Michelle Randall
Kristine Uravich
Debbie Taylor
Loretta Tate
Marlin Larson
Kim Richardson

Time
52:44.7
54:08.7
56:59.6
59:18.9
1:02:09.6
1:03:54.2
1:04:55.5
1:06:07.2
1:07:49.8
1:09:18.6
1:11:05.4
1:11:38.4
1:13:20.1
1:13:56.7
1:15:56.3
1:16:58.7
1:19:10.0
1:20:36.0
1:20:52.7
1:21:14.3
1:23:11.7
1:23:21.6
1:27:46.4
1:29:18.4
1:31:20.8
1:33:18.0
1:33:18.2
1:34:24.0
1:35:02.5
1:36:01.4
1:40:06.2
1:40:17.0
1:42:35.3
1:43:42.8
1:43:43.1
1:44:06.4
1:45:54.1
1:45:54.4
1:47:12.4

Age

16
46
23
32
38
54
20
34
37
53
27
23
37
47
64
26
63
32
31

37
67
47
32
56
32
38
54
33
34
58

57
45
60
57
53
25
46

Sex
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40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Ma

Jody Richardson
David Trzil
Travis Wilkerson
Jenny Vigil

Dina Frei
Marrianno Rojas
Krista Farrington
Max Winfree
Missy Everhart
Amy Fleck

Nikki Winfree
Carol Whittaker
T rish Brown
Andrea Meacham
Michelle Worde
Farren Wilkerson

le Overall:

Name
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10

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

. Connor Turpin
. Wayne Bruce

. Maxx Austin

. Tony Sousa

. Ben Calabretta
. Brian Ringle

. Carl Fleming

. Matt Gaither

. Jason Winfree

. Wayne Foster
Adam Burn
Dorian Rammell
Ron Horton
Lance Abernathy
Vasiliy Bunakov
Bob Simpson
Clinton Marskers
Ryan Lisher
Aaron Hess
Richard Knowles

1:47:12.9
1:47:20.2
1:51:24.4
1:52:11.6
1:53:43.0
1:57:04.6
2:09:07.9
2:11:14.8
2:11:44.6
2:12:07.3
2:12:48.0
2:16:22.8
2:16:40.2
2:16:40.6
2:22:11.8
2:32:23.2

Time
52:44.7
54:08.7
56:59.6
59:18.9
1:02:09.6
1:03:54.2
1:04:55.5
1:06:07.2
1:07:49.8
1:09:18.6
1:11:05.4
1:13:20.1
1:13:56.7
1:15:56.3
1:16:58.7
1:19:10.0
1:20:36.0
1:20:52.7
1:23:11.7
1:23:21.6

Age

57
50
39
34
45
35
46

40
40
37
55
47
44
30
38

16
46
23
32
38
54
20
34
37
53
27
37
47
64
26
63
32
31
37
67

Sex
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21. Cory Lemper 1:29:18.4
22. Kenny Maestas 1:31:20.8
23. Lee Bauer 1:34:24.0
24. Jordan Marsters 1:36:01.4
25. Bill Chandler 1:40:06.2
26. Tom Solden 1:40:17.0
27. Marlin Larson 1:45:54.4
28. Jody Richardson 1:47:12.9
29. David Trzil 1:47:20.2
30. Travis Wilkerson 1:51:24.4
31. Marrianno Rojas 1:57:04.6
32. Max Winfree 2:11:14.8
Male Age Groups
Name

Age 5-20 1. Connor Turpin
2. Max Winfree

Age 21-30

Age 31-40

. Maxx Austin

. Carl Fleming

. Vasiliy Bunakov
. Marlin Larson

1
2
3. Adam Burn
4
5

. Tony Sousa

. Ben Calabretta
. Matt Gaither
. Jason Winfree

. Clinton Marskers
. Ryan Lisher

. Aaron Hess

. Cory Lemper

1
2
3
4
5. Dorian Rammell
6
7
8
9

Age 41-50

10. Jordan Marsters
11. Travis Wilkerson
12. Marrianno Rojas

1. Wayne Bruce
2. Ron Horton

32
56
54
34
58

25
57
50
39
35

Time
52:44.7
2:11:14.8

56:59.6

1:04:55.5
1:11:05.4
1:16:58.7
1:45:54.4

59:18.9

1:02:09.6
1:06:07.2
1:07:49.8
1:13:20.1
1:20:36.0
1:20:52.7
1:23:11.7
1:29:18.4
1:36:01.4
1:51:24.4
1:57:04.6

54:08.7
1:13:56.7
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Age

16

23
20
27
26
25

32
38
34
37
37
32
31
37
32
34
39
35

46
47

Sex
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Age 51-60

Age 61-70

3. David Trzil

1.Brian Ringle

2. Wayne Foster
3. Kenny Maestas
4. Lee Bauer

5. Bill Chandler
6.Jody Richardson

1. Lance Abernathy

2. Bob Simpson
3. Richard Knowles

Female Overall

Name
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. Sephora Glassman
. Karen Mullikin

. Laura Winder

. Amy Miller

. Jessica Schlee

. Lauralee Simpson
. Michelle Randall

. Kristine Uravich

. Debbie Taylor

. Loretta Tate

. Kim Richardson
. Jenny Vigil

. Dina Frei

. Krista Farrington
. Missy Everhart

. Amy Fleck

. Nikki Winfree

. Carol Whittaker

. Trish Brown

. Andrea Meacham
. Michelle Worde

. Farren Wilkerson

Time

1:11:38.4
1:27:46.4
1:33:18.0
1:33:18.2
1:35:02.5
1:42:35.3
1:43:42.8
1:43:43.1
1:44:06.4
1:45:54.1
1:47:12.4
1:52:11.6
1:53:43.0
2:09:07.9
2:11:44.6
2:12:07.3
2:12:48.0
2:16:22.8
2:16:40.2
2:16:40.6
2:22:11.8
2:32:23.2

1:47:20.2

1:03:54.2
1:09:18.6
1:31:20.8
1:34:24.0
1:40:06.2
1:47:12.9

1:15:56.3
1:19:10.0
1:23:21.6

Age
23
47
32
38
33
57
45
60
57
53
46
34
45
46
40
40
37
55
47
44
30
38

Sex
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54
53
56
54
58
57

64
63
67
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Female Age Groups

Name Time Age Sex
1. Sephora
Age 21-30 Glassman 1:11:38.4 23 F
Age 31-40 1. Laura Winder ~ 1:33:18.0 32 F
2. Amy Miller 1:33:18.2 38 F
3. Jessica Schlee  1:35:02.5 33 F
4. Jenny Vigil 1:52:11.6 34 F
5. Missy Everhart  2:11:44.6 40 F
6. Amy Fleck 2:12:07.3 40 F
7. Nikki Winfree  2:12:48.0 37 F
8. Michelle
Worde 2:22:11.8 30 F
9. Farren
Wilkerson 2:32:23.2 38 F
Age 41-50 1. Karen Mullikin  1:27:46.4 47 F
2. Michelle
Randall 1:43:42.8 45 F
3. Kim
Richardson 1:47:12.4 46 F
4. Dina Frei 1:53:43.0 45 F
5. Krista
Farrington 2:09:07.9 46 F
6. Trish Brown 2:16:40.2 47 F
7. Andrea
Meacham 2:16:40.6 44 F
1. Lauralee
Age 51-60 Simpson 1:42:35.3 57 F
2. Kristine
Uravich 1:43:43.1 60 F
3. Debbie Taylor  1:44:06.4 57 F
4. Loretta Tate 1:45:54.1 53 F
5. Carol
Whittaker 2:16:22.8 5 F

Team Results:

1. Finnelle Farmers: 1:21:14:3



